
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 28 OCTOBER, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 TENSION II Kylie Minogue1 MUSH 9341004135406
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THE EPILOGUE

PACIFIC HIGHWAY MUSIC

I'M SORRY, NOW SAY IT BACK

SHORT N' SWEET

50 YEARS - THE BEST OF

MOON MUSIC

LIVE & ACOUSTIC IN MELBOURNE

BETTER IN BLAK (5TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

DEFINITELY MAYBE (30TH ANNIVERSARY DELUXE EDITION)

BRAT

LYFESTYLE

GUTS

3AM (LA LA LA)

HIT ME HARD AND SOFT

IN RAINBOWS

RUMOURS

HARLEQUIN

1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

AM

Dean Lewis

Skegss

Thelma Plum

Sabrina Carpenter

Cold Chisel

Coldplay

Luca Brasi

Thelma Plum

Oasis

Charli XCX

Yeat

Olivia Rodrigo

Confidence Man

Billie Eilish

Radiohead

Fleetwood Mac

Lady Gaga

Taylor Swift

Arctic Monkeys
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ISL/UMA
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ORCH
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IOU/MUSH
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INR/UMA
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DOM/EMI
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6578522

LVR04429

5021732467010

602465895261

CCC004

2173227880

CVDL155

5419704880

RKIDCD125X

7567861169

7526724

5816372

IOU893

602465223675

XLCD324

8122796778

7529893

245597658

3747478
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